#encoder #profinet #singleturn #multiturn @likaelectronic
Multi turn ENTRY LEVEL encoder
Single turn, high accuracy
Multi turn, high-end version
EM58 • HS58 • HM58 PTSeries
ROTACOD
Absolute encoders with Profi net interface
• EM58 Entry level series

/Sxxx
c
Order code - Single turn
a RESOLUTION
18 = 262144 cpr
b SHAFT DIAMETER
6 = 6 mm
8 = 8 mm
P9 = 9.52 mm, 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm (HSCxx)
15 = 15 mm (HSCxx) C CUSTOM vERSION
HM58
HM58S
HMC58
HMC59
HMC60
EM58
EM58S
EMC58
EMC59
EMC60
XX/XXXXX
a
PT - XX
b
/Sxxx
c
a RESOLUTION
13/16384 = 8192 cpr x 16384 turns (EMxx)
16/16384 = 65536 cpr x 16384 turns (HMxx)
b SHAFT DIAMETER
6 = 6 mm
8 = 8 mm
P9 = 9.52 mm, 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm (EMCxx, HMCxx)
15 = 15 mm (EMCxx, HMCxx)
C CUSTOM vERSION
Order code - Multi turn
Other products from Lika...
visit us at:
Hall 1 • Booth 340
Rotary encoders Rotary magnetic encoders, Modules Linear encoders
Draw-wire encoders Rotary actuators, quick change-over Flexible & transmission couplings
Hall 9 • Booth G76
Lika Electronic Srl
Via S. Lorenzo 25
36010 Carrè (VI) • Italy
Tel. +39 0445 806600
Fax +39 0445 806699